Cyclo-Progynova / Klimonorm 2 mg/0,15 mg 3×21 tabs

65.00

Category:

Active ingredients

  • 2 mg Estradiol valerate
  • 0.15 mg Levonorgestrel
  • 2 mg Estradiol valerat

What is Cyclo-Progynova N is and what it is used for?
Cyclo-Progynova N is a drug for hormone replacement treatment (English: Hormone Replacement Therapy, HRT). It contains two types of female sex hormones, an Estrogen and a progestin. Cyclo-Progynova N is applied in the case of women after the last Period (Menopause).

Cyclo-Progynova N is used for:
relief of symptoms after menopause.
During the menopause, the formation of the body takes its own Estrogens of the woman. This can cause discomfort, which are manifested as heat surges in the face, neck and chest area (so-called hot flushes). Cyclo-Progynova N relieves this after the Menopause symptoms. Cyclo-Progynova N is prescribed for you only if your symptoms affect you greatly in your everyday life. 
There is only limited experience of treating women older than 65 years.

Prescription required
If you don’t have prescription, 25€ fee will apply for your order for prescription delivery.
Weight 0.2 kg